Platz
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9

StNr
T76
T76
T76
T86
T86
T86
T35
T35
T35
T82
T82
T82
T32
T32
T32
T68
T68
T68
T73
T73
T73
T81
T81
T81
T15
T15
T15
T34
T34
T34
T60
T60
T60
T61
T61
T61
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
T80
T80
T80
T87
T87

Name
Toure
Oscar

Balie
Baumann
Kallen
Traper
Schottler
Schon
Berger

Loth
Lafrentz
Schumann
Jarmatz
Noldt-Jarmatz
Meyer
Brodbeck
Scharfenberg
Leineweber
Christ
Christ
Christ
Lichte

Tran
Junique
Bonow
Hinck
Seidensticker
Brenneke
Brenneke
Seehausen
Watjen
Martens
Balie
Jaeger
Schéne
Heeren
Schwertfeger
Belkhamsa
Ahmed
Tenge
Eckhard
Bergemann
Emken
Brahe
Hafemann
Saleh
Bergmann

Vorname
Idrissou
Hodonou
Honore
Frederik
Peter
Tea
Michael
Nils
Thomas
Ridiger
Mathias
Christian
Ingeborg
Holger
Michael
Klaus
Ullrich
Bernd
Julian
Moritz
Jurgen
Patric
Minh
Sebastian
Insa
Sabine
Waltraud
Otto
Irene
Frank
Olaf
Sieglinde
Christa
Carsten
Julia

Jens
Reinhard
Ahcene
Zerouali ?
Marina
Tenge
Helga
Gaby

Uli
Rainer
Idriss
Rick

Verein
Libecker BC
Libecker BC
Libecker BC
Libeck
Lubeck
Libeck

SV Siemens Mh
Ibbenbiiren
BC Oldenburg
Heide

Heide

ABC Hamburg
FIB Hohnstorf
FIB Hohnstorf
FIB Hohnstorf
BF Fehmarn
SG Elmshorn
FIB Hohnstorf
BC St. Pauli
BC St. Pauli
NPC

SV Siemes

BC Herxheim
CdP Erkrath
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Luhdener SV
Luhdener SV
Luhdener SV
VFL Rastede
VFL Rastede
VFL Rastede
ABC Hamburg
ABC Hamburg
Hohnstorf
LBC Lubeck
LBC Luibeck
LBC Lubeck
PFiF/Hamburg
PFiF/Hamburg
PFiF/Hamburg
Heide

Heide
Brammer
Bochum

BCK Berlin

Nation
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



A9
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9
B9

187
T25
T25
T25
124
T24
T24
T51
T51
T51
T85
T85
T85
T5

T5

T5

T6

T6

T6

T28
T28
T28
T71
T71
T71
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T18
T18
T18
T33
T33
T33
T52
T52
T52
T74
T74
T74
T78
T78
T78
T84
T84

Lichte
Mudder
Dunker
Schulz
Prochnow
Franke
Tuna
Knabenschuh
Marten
Hobel
Stuchlik
Stuchlik
Stuchlik
Lotzkat
Betz
Koch-Bodes
Ostermann
Anacleto
Zegke
Grunst
Seidler
Schiitte
Kuhlmann
Robrecht
Hoffmeier
Howe-Konig
Konig
Fangmeyer
Menge
Geiger
Probst
Zaspel

Ott
Letellier
Trott

Trott
BaRmann
Lorig
Busch
Busch
Wissing
JanRen
Kohler
Schewe
Schewe
Thiirnau
Pasche
Kurz

Silvana
Helmut
Jutta
Jurgen
Markus
Paul
Hergen
Rolf
Heike
Mario
Sabine
Frank
Max
Hako
Gerlinde
Karsten
Oliver
Jodo
Rainer
Rainer
Claudia
Harm
Renate
Gustav
Josef
Ralf
Karin
Eva
Karl-Heinz
Rudolf
Manfred
Stefan
Paul
Volker
Margot
Peter
Renate
Astrid
Claudia
Detlef
Gertrud
Bernd
Joachim
Katja
Kai
Matthias
David
Svenja

BCK Berlin
Idstedter PC

TuS Nenndorf
Idstedter PC
Hohnstorf
Boizenburg
Rettmer

Kassel

Kassel

Kassel

Bad Nenndorf
Bad Nenndorf
Bad Nenndorf
BFF Fehmarn
BFF Fehmarn
BFF Fehmarn

FB Libeck

CdB Libeck

CdB Libeck

BC Osterholz

BG Bremen

BC Osterholz

DJK Delbriick
DJK Delbriick
DJK Delbriick
BSB Steinfurt
BSB Steinfurt
BSB Steinfurt
PUR-Lintorf
PUR-Lintorf
PUR-Lintorf
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

SGAA Hannover
SGAA Hannover
SGAA Hannover
Trier
Weillenthurm
WeiRenthurm
TCO Oldenburg
TCO Oldenburg
Backnang

BF Bad Nenndorf
BF Bad Nenndorf
TUSG Wiedensahl
SGB Wilhemsburg
SGB Wilhemsburg

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



B9
Cc1
Cc1
Cc1
Cc2
C2
Cc2
c3
c3
c3
c3
C3
c3
c5
c5
c5
c5
C5
c5
c5
c5
c5
c5
C5
c5
C9
C9
C9
C9
c9
c9
9
9
C9
c9
9
c9
9
9
C9
c9
9
c9
9
9
C9
c9
9

T84
T49
T49
T49
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T23
T23
T23
T37
T37
T37
T75
T75
T75
T79
T79
T79
T4

T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T9

T9

T9

T30
T30
T30
T43
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T56
T56
T56
T59
T59

Goldau
Ramon
Gunther
Ocak
Bargmann
Bargmann
Garner
Stuers
Dennisov
Luck
Altemuhle
Altemuhle
Pfaff

Bell
Luenen
Schirmer
Huber
Flade
Fairmann
Schafer
Zimmermann
Wiemert
Kirchner
Bodenheim
Nguyen
Grafe
Intemann
Reinhart
Gesing
Schmitz
Ruge
Koch
Voss
Maller
Froschauer
Cornils,
Arnaud
Oltmanns
Blumberg
Mohring
Wiese
Wiese
Rocca
Gollinger
Weisbach
Albayrak
Schymura
Peters

Meike
Sylvain
Frank
Cihangir
Uwe

Elfi
Sigrid
Jurgen
Gary
Dieter
Lisa
Erich
Andreas
Urte
Gerd
Andrea
Gabriel
Tom
Christian
Annegret
Ursula
Ingo
Benjamin
Thomas
Van Hop
Lavinia
Ridiger
Andre
Andrea
Norbert
Fritz

Karl Heinz
Christiane
Nurcha
Stefan
Anja
Pignolet
Heiko
Ernst
Jurgen
Conny
Kalle
Gabi
Torsten
Sani

Sati
Erika
Jens

BC St. Pauli
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

BG Bremen
BG Bremen
BG Bremen
PUR-Lintorf
PUR-Lintorf
PUR-Lintorf
BSBurgsteinfurt
BSBurgsteinfurt
Woersdorf

Bd Berlin

Bd Berlin

Bd Berlin

BC Mechenhard
BO Landsberg
BC Lindenberg
BF Fehmarn
BF Fehmarn
BF Fehmarn
BCK Berlin
BCK Berlin
BCK Berlin
BgBremen
BgBremen
BgBremen
SVS Miilheim
SVS Milheim
BG Bremen
DJK Delbriick
DJK Delbriick
Halstenbeck
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hude

Hude

Hude

BFF Fehmarn
BFF Fehmarn
NB Halstenbek
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Sylt

Sylt

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
FR
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



c9
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9
D9

T59
T83
T83
T83
T70
T70
T70
T1

T1

T1

T54
T54
T54
T26
T26
T26
T40
T40
T40
T45
T45
T45
177
177
177
T21
T21
T21
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38
T38
T39
T39
T39
T46
T46
T46
T57
T57
T57
T88
T88
T88
T2

T2

Langenstein
Maller
Mehldan
Husmann
Wilhelm
Miller
Pfaff
Herbst
Bartels
Blilow
Maller
Mialler
Porschke
Menke
Menke
Dressler
Diedrichs
Diedrichs
Thal

Kiwitt

Kalus
Entrup
Weilandt
Thestorf
Riedel
Schultze
Poltrock
Ajang
GroBmann
Radisic
Lork
Hennige
Hennige
Sommer-Hennige
Leifholz
Leifholz
Thal
Dirschel
Wachtendorf
Seidensticker
Schiemenz
Lemke
Raab
Lebrecht
Albayrak
Joohs
Hodiamont
Wohlsen

Michael
Thomas
Sven
Christian
Stefan
Janet
Elke
Ulrike
Bianca
Hans
Jorg
Cornelia
Manfred
Angelika
Peter
Gisela
Stefan
Ute

Elke
Carola
Werner
Matthias
Hans
Andre
Jochen
Rolf
Barbel
Thomas
Stefan
Dieter
Frank
Peter
Dieter
Friederike
Henry
Kirsten
Pester
Margrit
Inge
Werner
Siegfried
Hans Jurgen
Brigitte
Manfred
Nicole
Wolfgang
Ludwig
Petra

Berlin

Lubeck
Hamburg
Lubeck
Pirmasens1999
Pirmasens 1999
B. Neunkirchen
NPC Kiel
Libecker BC
Libecker BC
TSG Echte

TSG Echte

TSG Echte
B-Team Rettmer
B-Team Rettmer
SV Innerstetal
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

BSB Steinfurt
Steinfurt
steinfurt

BF Fehmarn

BF Fehmarn

BF Fehmarn
NPC Kiel

NPC Kiel

NPC Kiel
Steinfurt
Steinfurt
Steinfurt
Paderborn
Paderborn
Paderborn
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hude

Hude

SGB Wilhemsburg
FIB Hohnstorf
Rettmer

BT Rettmer
Idstedter PC
Idstedter PC
Idstedter PC
KBCz Libeck
KBCz Libeck

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



T2

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T7

T10
T10
T10
T11
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20
T27
T27
T27
T29
T29
T29
T36
T36
136
T41
T41
T41
T42
T42
T42
T44
T44
T44
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53

Lorenz
Treichel
Tlnker
Fleger
Reimers
Reimers
Uluocacli
Kuhlmann
Scheeder
Deleker
Krebsbach
Rieckmann
Klitzing
Suhrbier
Suhrbier
Weber
Henrich

Kersken-Arentzen

Engler
Harthun
Ramrath-Esser
Boeckstiegel
Stetzler
Brutscher
Weiland
Preusse
Preusse
Menzel
Seehausen
Schierbaum

Piepers
Peitz
Jarling
Vogt
Kramer
Krings
Paustian
Schlegel
Hellbusch
Rehberg
Roske-Weber
Theil
Krenkel
Specht
Frank
Sandow
Ziethen

Norbert
Dieter
Rudi
Werner
Julia
Bernd
Mesut
Cornelia
Georg
Reinhold
Hagen
Bernd
Klaus
Carlheinz
Ursula
Norbert
Andrea
Barbel
Hubert
Claudia
Ursula
Bianca
Otto
Helmut
Hermann
Kalle
Doris
Fredo
Petra
Gunda

Uwe
Ingeborg
Christina
Martina
Dieter
Roland
Maike
Veronika
Rita
Ulrike
Edeltraut
Martina
Thomas
Klaus
Koster
Gisela
Franz

KBCz Libeck
Lohne

Loéhne

BC Trier

PUR Lintorf
PUR Lintorf
Koln-Nippes
HSC Hannover
HSC Hannover
K.k Paderborn
Hohnstorf FLB
Hohnstorf FLB
Hohnstorf FLB
BSV Libeck
BSV Liibeck
TuS Lubeck
KfK Minster
Burgteinfurt
KfK Minster
BTV Briihl
EBC, KoIn
EBC, Koln

PFiF Hamburg
PFiF Hamburg
PFiF Hamburg
BC Osterholz
BC Osterholz
BC Osterholz
BC Ibbenbiren
Bielefeld
suchend

CdB Libeck
CdB Libeck
CdB Libeck
Auetal

Auetal

Auetal

Heider RB
Heider RB

Kfk Minster
CdB Libeck
LBC Lubeck
ABC Hamburg
CdB Libeck
Lubeck
Lubeck

Z 88 Berlin

Z 88 Berlin

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



T53
T55
T55
T55
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T63
T63
T63
T64
T64
T64
T65
T65
T65
T67
T67
T67
T72
T72
T72

Hinck

Baier
Meller
Barenfanger

Hencke
Hagge
Voss
Pyrek
Becker
Keller
Garner
Gotzke
Goetzke
Rehberg
StooR
Carstens
Fischer
Klitschke
Heise

Uwe

Fabienne
Giesela
John

Thilo
Jorg
Sylvia
Uwe
Walter
Eckart
Jan
Bernhard
Till-Vincent
Matthias
Mauricio
Robin
Dagmar
Petra
Robert

ABC Hamburg

1. FPC Frankfurt
BC Tromm
TV Dreieichenh.

Hamburg

Heide

Heide

Tus Nenndorf
TuS Nenndorf
Hamburger RC
BCO-Scharmbeck
BCO-Scharmbeck
Bd Berlin

Libeck

Lubeck

Heide

SGAA Hannover
SGAA Hannover
SGAA Hannover

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
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